

## Indian River County Florida

Indian River County Administration Complex 1801 27th Street, Building A Vero Beach, Florida, 32960-3388 www.indianriver.gov

## **Legislation Details**

**File #**: 19-0938 **Version**: 1

Type: Consent Staff Report Status: Passed

File created: 10/8/2019 In control: Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: 10/15/2019 Final action:

Title: Funding Award from the Indian River Lagoon Council - National Estuary Program for the Lost Tree

Islands Conservation Area

Sponsors:

Indexes: Agreement, Conservation Areas, Conservation Lands, Cost Share Funding Agreement, Cost-Share

Agreement, Ecological, Florida Communities Trust, Indian River Lagoon, Indian River Lagoon Management Plan, Indian River Lagoon National Estuary Program, Indian River Lagoon National Estuary Program Grant, Interlocal Agreement, Lost Tree Islands, Lost Tree Preserve, Request for

Qualifications

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. IRC Lost Tree contract 2019-18 reviewed by Cty Atty 10am, 3.

2019\_0410\_LTI\_GrantForm\_rev10-10-19 9am

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 10/15/2019
 1
 Board of County Commissioners
 Approved staff's recommendation